©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
June, 2006 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
CS8129/D
CS8129
5.0 V, 750 mA Low Dropout
Linear Regulator with
Lower RESET Threshold

AWLYWWG
1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
CS8129YT5 TO−220*
STRAIGHT
50 Units / Rail
CS8129YT5G TO−220*
STRAIGHT
(Pb−Free)
CS8129YTHA5 TO−220*
HORIZONTAL
CS8129YTHA5G TO−220*
HORIZONTAL
(Pb−Free)
CS8129YTVA5 TO−220*
VERTICAL
CS8129YTVA5G TO−220*
VERTICAL
(Pb−Free)
CS8129YDW16 SO−16WB
47 Units / RailCS8129YDW16G SO−16WB
(Pb−Free)
CS8129YDWR16 SO−16WB
1000 / Tape & ReelCS8129YDWR16G SO−16WB
(Pb−Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.